Hixon Parish Council - Asset Register. End of March 2023.

Fixed Asset - ITEM

Noticeboard, Walnut Crest
Noticeboard, Bath Lane
Noticeboard, Lea Heath

Notice, playing field

Notice, Hixon car park

Display notice, Hixon car park

Seat, Walnut Crest North side
Seat, Walnut Crest entrance

Seat, Lauder Grove

Seat Hi inafi

Picnic tables, Hixon playing field
Light, bottom of Ridgeway path
Wooden flower planter, Church Lane
Stone horse trough, Egg lane

Brick bus shelter, Church Lane
Brick bus shelter, Back Lane

Bus shelter, Pasturefields

4 x swings, 8ft, 2-5yrs

2 x cradle swings

Basketball pitch

Basketball goal

1 x 4 drawer filing cabinet

Fencing, Ridgeway POS

Barrier Ridgeway POS

Gate, Ridgeway POS

Seat, Ridgeway

Fencing, Meadow Glade POS

Car park. surfaces, footway & drain
Car park fence

Path across Hammonds Croft OS
Barrier Hammonds Croft

Manhole covers, Hammonds Croft
Manhole cover, Church Lane (PFld)
Manhole covers, Ridgeway
Manhole covers, Church Road
Barrier, Church Lane/Hammonds Croft
Footway, Church Lane/Hammonds Croft
Footway, Ridgeway

Fencing (28m) Sycamore Drive
Railings (25m) Sycamore Drive
Stile and gates playing field
Greenfields land (enclosed Sept 01, owned from 2017)

Featherbed Lane, POS & footpath - not owned, just checked.

POS, Church Road

MUGA

Tennis nets

Swordfish A4 Home-Office Laminator (2014 price)
DBreamweaver-Seftware-

Welcome to Hixon sign

Del-Projector-

Dell-Sereen-

Allotment fencing and paths

Fitness Trail equipment & tarmac path
Playdale play equipment and safety surface

Year Purchased
2007
2008
2002 /03
2009
1998 /99
2002 /03
1978 /79
2009
2002 /03
2002 /03
2000 /01
1976 /77
2014
1994 /95
2009
2009

2015
1979/80 and April 2022

2000 /01
2000 /01
2001 /02
1974 /75
2002 /03
2010

1996 /97
2013

1994 /95
1999 /00

2018

2010
Listed for inspections only.
Listed for inspections only.
Listed for inspections only.
Listed for inspections only.

2010

1985 /86

1991 /92

1997 /98

1960 /61

2007
Listed for inspections only.
Listed for inspections only.
Listed for inspections only.

2007

2008

2013

2008

2009

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

Updated by C Gill

Approx. Value (Gross)
£1,500.00
£1,400.00

£600.00
£275.00
£180.00
£100.00

£0.00
£463.00
£250.00

£660.00
£150.00
£145.00
£0.00
*1000

£1,000.00
£2,332.00
£1,000.00
£880.00
£1,273.00
£100.00
£100.00
£150.00
£195.00
£150.00
£683.00
£100.00
£3,500.00
£500.00

£280.00

£300.00
£350.00
£800.00
£200.00

£0.00
£500.00

£5,000.00
£300.00
£30.00

£462.00

£5,625.00

£20,824.00
£13,763.00



Notice - car park (No parking overnight) 2012
Notice - Playing Field sponsor board 2012
Notice - Allotments 2012
Bollard light - purchase (£435.95) and installation (£1056) 2012
warning signs 2012
P P Officei ) widef .

Wicksteed Buddy Board 2014
Wicksteed Solar Spinner 2014
Wicksteed Zig-Zag Twister 2014
Wicksted Safety Surfaces 2014
Defibrillator cabinet - Central Fasteners 2015
Defibrillator cabinet - Bank House Pub 2015
2 recycled plastic benches (Realise Futures)

2016
Information panel by canal-1 added 2017
Information panel by canal-2 added 2017
1 recycled plastic bench (Realise Futures)

2017
Greenfields fence 2017
Perspex notice boards in bus shelters 2017
Notice for playing field (Gates locked) 2017
Projector, screen and wireless presenter system 2017
Gardening equipment, including petrol strimmer

2017

HP 250 G6 15.6" Laptop Intel Core i3-6006U 8GB 256GB
SSD Windows 10 - 2SY45ES#ABU_Dark grey_256GB

Logitech M235 Wireless Mouse for Windows and Mac - Black
2018 (March)

2018 (March)

2018 (March)

New Muga sign

Two BT telephone kiosks Aug-18
Commemorative flower bed plaques Nov-18
Extensionlead May-19
Brother printer Jan-20
Steel document chest from 1890s - transferred from Stowe by

Chartley PC Mar-20

Christmes tree lights + accessories

Sandwich Board (used for Hedgehog Awareness) 2021

Gateways in Pasturefields 2021

SID poles (x4) 2021

SID, solar panels and accessories 2021

Gateways in Lea Heath and Lea Road, Gateway in New Road

and Church Lane 2022
2022

Replacement extension lead and RCD plug

Laptop and accessories (Dell - black) May-22

Tennis net/posts June-22

Notice Board at Pasturefields incl. installation Oct-22
Lipton tea chest caddy Sep-22
Qil heater for portacabin Jan-23

Updated

Dec-16,Dec-17, Dec-19, Dec 22

MAC

Glasdon

Net World Sports

Kedel

by C Gill

£168.00
£297.00
£297.00
£1,491.95
£1,000.00

£2,373.00
£3,243.00
£1,099.00
£5,836.00

£951.00

£472.14
£480.00
£102.16
£28.80
£1,522.68
£359.81

£429.99

£14.99
£72.00
£2.00
£105.60

157.51

0

1122
0

4556.08
568
3253.63
7766.4
5874.45

34.48
464.98
341

1271.76

39.99
25.99
£111,942.39



