Hixon Parish Council - Asset Register. End of March 2023.

Fixed Asset - ITEM	Year Purchased	Approx. Value (Gross)
Noticeboard, Walnut Crest	2007	£1,500.00
Noticeboard, Bath Lane	2008	£1,400.00
Noticeboard, Lea Heath	2002 /03	£600.00
Notice, playing field	2009	£275.00
Notice, Hixon car park	1998 /99	£180.00
Display notice, Hixon car park	2002 /03	£100.00
Seat, Walnut Crest North side	1978 /79	£0.00
Seat, Walnut Crest entrance	2009	£463.00
Seat, Lauder Grove	2002 /03	£250.00
Seat, Hixon playing field	2002 /03	<u>*50</u>
Picnic tables, Hixon playing field	2000 /01	£660.00
Light, bottom of Ridgeway path	1976 /77	£150.00
Wooden flower planter, Church Lane	2014	£145.00
Stone horse trough, Egg lane	1994 /95	£0.00
Brick bus shelter, Church Lane	2009	*1000
Brick bus shelter, Back Lane	2009	£1,000.00
Bus shelter, Pasturefields	2015	£2,332.00
4 x swings, 8ft, 2-5yrs	1979/80 and April 2022	£1,000.00
2 x cradle swings	2000 /01	£880.00
Basketball pitch	2000 /01	£1,273.00
Basketball goal	2000 /01	£100.00
	1974 /75	£100.00
1 x 4 drawer filing cabinet	•	
Fencing, Ridgeway POS	2002 /03	£150.00 £195.00
Barrier Ridgeway POS	2010	
Gate, Ridgeway POS	1996 /97	£150.00
Seat, Ridgeway	2013	£683.00
Fencing, Meadow Glade POS	1994 /95	£100.00
Car park. surfaces, footway & drain	1999 /00	£3,500.00
Car park fence	2042	£500.00
Path across Hammonds Croft OS	2018	
Barrier Hammonds Croft	2010	£280.00
Manhole covers, Hammonds Croft	Listed for inspections only.	
Manhole cover, Church Lane (PFId)	Listed for inspections only.	
Manhole covers, Ridgeway	Listed for inspections only.	
Manhole covers, Church Road	Listed for inspections only.	
Barrier, Church Lane/Hammonds Croft	2010	£300.00
Footway, Church Lane/Hammonds Croft	1985 /86	£350.00
Footway, Ridgeway	1991 /92	£800.00
Fencing (28m) Sycamore Drive	1997 /98	£200.00
Railings (25m) Sycamore Drive	1960 /61	£0.00
Stile and gates playing field	2007	£500.00
Greenfields land (enclosed Sept 01, owned from 2017)	Listed for inspections only.	
Featherbed Lane, POS & footpath - not owned, just checked.	Listed for inspections only.	
POS, Church Road	Listed for inspections only.	
MUGA	2007	£5,000.00
Tennis nets	2008	£300.00
Swordfish A4 Home-Office Laminator (2014 price)	2013	£30.00
Dreamweaver Software	2009	*310
Welcome to Hixon sign	2009	£462.00
Dell Projector	2010	*501
Dell Screen	2010	*108
Allotment fencing and paths	2011	£5,625.00
Fitness Trail equipment & tarmac path	2011	£20,824.00
Playdale play equipment and safety surface	2011	£13,763.00

Notice - car park (No parking overnight)	2012		£168.00
Notice - Playing Field sponsor board	2012		£297.00
Notice - Allotments	2012		£297.00
Bollard light - purchase (£435.95) and installation (£1056)	2012		£1,491.95
warning signs	2012		£1,000.00
Hewlett Packard HP Officejet 7510 wide format printer	2016	*100	
Wicksteed Buddy Board	2014		£2,373.00
Wicksteed Solar Spinner	2014		£3,243.00
Wicksteed Zig-Zag Twister	2014		
			£1,099.00
Wicksted Safety Surfaces	2014		£5,836.00
Defibrillator cabinet - Central Fasteners	2015	-	
Defibrillator cabinet - Bank House Pub	2015	-	
2 recycled plastic benches (Realise Futures)			
	2016		£951.00
Information panel by canal-1	added 2017	-	
Information panel by canal-2	added 2017	-	
1 recycled plastic bench (Realise Futures)			
	2017		£472.14
Greenfields fence	2017		£480.00
Perspex notice boards in bus shelters	2017		£102.16
Notice for playing field (Gates locked)	2017		£28.80
Projector, screen and wireless presenter system	2017		£1,522.68
Gardening equipment, including petrol strimmer			£359.81
	2017		
HP 250 G6 15.6" Laptop Intel Core i3-6006U 8GB 256GB			
SSD Windows 10 - 2SY45ES#ABU_Dark grey_256GB	2018 (March)		£429.99
Logitech M235 Wireless Mouse for Windows and Mac - Black			044.00
	2018 (March)		£14.99
New Muga sign	2018 (March)		£72.00
Two BT telephone kiosks	Aug-18		£2.00
Commemorative flower bed plaques	Nov-18		£105.60
·			£105.00
Extension lead	May-19	*10.99	
Brother printer	Jan-20		157.51
Steel document chest from 1890s - transferred from Stowe by			
Chartley PC	Mar-20		0
Christmes tree lights + accessories	Dec-16,Dec-17, Dec-19, Dec 22		1122
Sandwich Board (used for Hedgehog Awareness)	2021		0
	2021		Ü
Gateways in Pasturefields	2021		4556.08
SID poles (x4)	2021		568
SID, solar panels and accessories	2021		3253.63
Gateways in Lea Heath and Lea Road, Gateway in New Road			7766.4
and Church Lane	2022 MAC		7766.4
	ZOZZ WIAO		
			E 0 7 1 1 E
	2022 Glasdon		5874.45
Replacement extension lead and RCD plug			
Replacement extension lead and RCD plug	2022 Glasdon		34.48
Replacement extension lead and RCD plug Laptop and accessories (Dell - black)			
· ·	2022 Glasdon	orts	34.48
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black)	2022 Glasdon May-22	orts	34.48 464.98
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black) Tennis net/posts	2022 Glasdon May-22 June-22 Net World Spo	orts	34.48 464.98 341
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black)	2022 Glasdon May-22	orts	34.48 464.98
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black) Tennis net/posts Notice Board at Pasturefields incl. installation	2022 Glasdon May-22 June-22 Net World Spo	orts	34.48 464.98 341 1271.76
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black) Tennis net/posts	2022 Glasdon May-22 June-22 Net World Spo	orts	34.48 464.98 341
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black) Tennis net/posts Notice Board at Pasturefields incl. installation	2022 Glasdon May-22 June-22 Net World Spo	orts	34.48 464.98 341 1271.76
Laptop and accessories (Dell - black) Tennis net/posts Notice Board at Pasturefields incl. installation Lipton tea chest caddy	2022 Glasdon May-22 June-22 Net World Spo Oct-22 Kedel Sep-22	orts	34.48 464.98 341 1271.76 39.99